HME10TH M
wa Pl RREREX O e
7 53
_hEH
’ 27 54
_hHER
? 39
10 08
_hEH
7 14
12 1 8
_HhER
13 09
_hHhEHRH
14 1 8 09
15 53
5 09
17 42
18
19

BRWEHE

HWENA%RKXESH (0152)43-4101

https://www.abashiribus.com

THE-BiE- BB IER




#1 R 10T H

L6453 A24HHRIE
EEFERTERHZ

[l fo E A

BEJTSUR-EEER

W E ER

HRATR -EEEH

15

10

14

A—3IFILAT

o0

17

12

04

INRE—SF)LIT

45

13

09

14

INRE—SF)LIT

o0

15

04

16

#MR4THREH

30 52

17

18

NRA—ZFILAT

10

19

20

Ta#f &=

LRE-ARE-HRILERK
T AMF—IFIIAT

BEVEDE
FENABKKXESH (0152)43-4101

https://www.abashiribus.com

#R4TE=> BR4TEEMR

I0—= Io—t 49—/






